Effective from 01|2022.  Subject to technical changes, printing and typesetting errors
Service & Sales: MOONICH GmbH · Kramergasse 32 · D-82054 Sauerlach / Munich Area · Germany
www.heatscope.com · mail@heatscope.com · Phone: +49 8104 64709-0 · Fax: +49 8104 64709-9
01
-2
2
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-NM3000AB.100 black 3000 W 7.5 kg 1044 x 166 x 87 mm 948.74 €
MHS-NM3000WT.100 white 3000 W 7.5 kg 1044 x 166 x 87 mm 1,032.77 €
HEATSCOPE® NEXT – manual regulation, 4-core cable
SPECIFICATIONS: ON/OFF + two manual switchable power stages (100% or 50%) for use with
smart home systems or external switch (somfy, Elsner, KNX etc.)
Info EU regulation 2015/1188 Ecodesign Directive 2009/125/EG: HEATSCOPE® heaters of

net.
plus VAT
RRP
Effective from 01|2022.  Subject to technical changes, printing and typesetting errors
Service & Sales: MOONICH GmbH · Kramergasse 32 · D-82054 Sauerlach / Munich Area · Germany
www.heatscope.com · mail@heatscope.com · Phone: +49 8104 64709-0 · Fax: +49 8104 64709-9
01
-2
2
HEATSCOPE® PURE, IP65
convex shaped black resp. white industrial ceramic glass front screen (NEXTREMA® by SCHOTT®) · black resp. white coated aluminium
body · energy efficient twin carbon heating elements with right under the curved glass screen · patent reflector heating system with air
conditioned back · ON/OFF + two manually switchable power stages (100%, 50%) · visible light: < 300 lumen · max. heating output in
< 30 sec. · mounting accessories for wall or ceiling mounting included (see below)
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-PE3000AB.100 black 3000 W 7.5 kg 1044 x 166 x 87 mm 1,108.40 €
MHS-PE3000WT.100 white 3000 W 7.5 kg 1044 x 166 x 87 mm 1,234.45 €
HEATSCOPE® PURE – manual regulation, 4-core cable
SPECIFICATIONS: ON/OFF + two manual switchable power stages (100% or 50%) for use with
smart home systems or external switch (somfy, Elsner, KNX etc.)
Info EU regulation 2015/1188 Ecodesign Directive 2009/125/EG: HEATSCOPE® heaters of

net.
plus VAT
RRP
Effective from 01|2022.  Subject to technical changes, printing and typesetting errors
Service & Sales: MOONICH GmbH · Kramergasse 32 · D-82054 Sauerlach / Munich Area · Germany
www.heatscope.com · mail@heatscope.com · Phone: +49 8104 64709-0 · Fax: +49 8104 64709-9
01
-2
2
SMARTBOX is THE control unit for HEATSCOPE® PURE design heaters!
Just mount it between power supply and heater – and it‘s possible to control
the HEATSCOPE® heater with the included IR remote control, to switch the
PURE ON and OFF, to regulate it down on 50% power or to regulate it back
again on full 100% output.
art.-no. colour power supply weight measurements price
MHS-SBOXIWT.100 white 220–240 VAC~ 0.35 kg / 0.51 kg 100 x 170 x 35.5 mm 209.24 €
MHS-SBOXIAB.100 black 220–240 VAC~ 0.35 kg / 0.51 kg 100 x 170 x 35.5 mm 209.24 €
IR control unit
Convex formed black or white translucent front screen · black or white housing (corresponding with PURE heater) · controlled via
HEATSCOPE® infrared remote control or with somfy® I/O · mounting panel included for installation with PURE heater · remote control +
batteries within scope of delivery (excl. somfy® I/O) · automatic shutdown after 4, 6 or 8 hours (deactivation possible) · idea + design:
Studio Bjørn Blisse
INKLUDED
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-SBOXSWT.100 white 220–240 VAC~ 0.35 kg / 0.51 kg 100 x 170 x 35.5 mm 335.29 €
MHS-SBOXSAB.100 black 220–240 VAC~ 0.35 kg / 0.51 kg 100 x 170 x 35.5 mm 335.29 €
I/O control unit
Convex formed black or white translucent front screen · black or white housing (corresponding with PURE heater) · made for integration
in somfy® I/O systems (somfy® I/O remote control not included in scope of delivery) · mounting panel included for installation with
PURE heater · idea + design: Studio Bjørn Blisse.

2
HEATSCOPE® SPOT – manual regulation, 4-core cable, for single rooms and outdoor areas
SPECIFICATIONS: ON/OFF + two manual switchable power stages (100% or 50%)
for use with smart home systems or external switch)
Info EU regulation 2015/1188 Ecodesign Directive 2009/125/EG: HEATSCOPE® heaters of
the SM series fulfill the standards of the EU 2015/1188 ecodesign directive, when the room
temperature control is accomplished by the optional available DEVIreg™ Smart thermostat.
Price: 167.23 €
HEATSCOPE® SPOT – 2 step power stage regulation, remote-controlled, 3-core cable
SPECIFICATIONS: ON/OFF + two switchable remote-controlled power stages (100%, 50%), incl. IR- remote control
HEATSCOPE® SPOT, IP24
black resp. white fin front screen · black resp. white coated aluminium body · energy efficient twin carbon heating elements with satin
surface · patent pending reflector heating system with air conditioned back · incl. accessories for wall or ceiling mounting · visible light:
< 600 lumen · max. heating output in < 15 sec. · mounting accessories for wall or ceiling mounting included (see below)
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-SM2800AB.100 black 2800 W 5.0 kg 884 x 184 x 78 mm 688.24 €
MHS-SM2800WT.100 white 2800 W 5.0 kg 884 x 184 x 78 mm 730.25 €
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-SP1600AB.100
black
1600 W 4.0 kg 670 x 184 x 78 mm 621.01 €
MHS-SP2200AB.100 2200 W 4.5 kg 810 x 184 x 78 mm 688.24 €
MHS-SP2800AB.100 2800 W 5.0 kg 884 x 184 x 78 mm 705.04 €
MHS-SP1600WT.100
white
1600 W 4.0 kg 670 x 184 x 78 mm 696.64 €
MHS-SP2200WT.100 2200 W 4.5 kg 810 x 184 x 78 mm 755.46 €
MHS-SP2800WT.100 2800 W 5.0 kg 884 x 184 x 78 mm 789.08 €
2015 / 1188
SPOT
ErP
ready

Info EU regulation 2015/1188 Ecodesign Directive 2009/125/EG: HEATSCOPE® heaters of
the VE series fulfill the standards of the EU 2015/1188 ecodesign directive, when the room
temperature control is accomplished by the optional available DEVIreg™ Smart thermostat.
Price: 167.23 €
HEATSCOPE® VISION – 2 step power stage regulation, remote-controlled, 3-core cable
SPECIFICATIONS: ON/OFF + two switchable remote-controlled power stages (100%, 50%), incl. IR- remote control
HEATSCOPE® VISION, IP44
black resp. white high perfromance industrial ceramic glass front screen · titan resp. white coated aluminium body · energy efficient twin
carbon heating elements with satin surface · patent pending reflector heating system with air conditioned back · ON/OFF + two switchable
power stages (100%, 50%) via IR-remote control · visible light: < 300 lumen · max. heating output in < 30–60 sec. · mounting accessories
for wall or ceiling mounting included (see below)
art.-no. colour power weight measurements Price
MHS-VE2200AB.100
black
2200 W 8.0 kg 1160 x 184 x 87 mm 1.074.79 €
MHS-VE3200AB.100 3200 W 11.0 kg 1660 x 184 x 87 mm 1.234.45 €
MHS-VE2200WT.100
white
2200 W 8.0 kg 1160 x 184 x 87 mm 1.259.66 €
MHS-VE3200WT.100 3200 W 11.0 kg 1660 x 184 x 87 mm 1.570.59 €
art.-no. colour power weight measurements Price
MHS-VT1600AB.100
black
1600 W 6.0 kg 810 x 184 x 87 mm 889.92 €
MHS-VT2200AB.100 2200 W 8.0 kg 1160 x 184 x 87 mm 1.125.21 €
MHS-VT3200AB.100 3200 W 11.0 kg 1660 x 184 x 87 mm 1.301.68 €
MHS-VT1600WT.100
white
1600 W 6.0 kg 810 x 184 x 87 mm 1.057.98 €
MHS-VT2200WT.100 2200 W 8.0 kg 1160 x 184 x 87 mm 1.318.49 €
MHS-VT3200WT.100 3200 W 11.0 kg 1660 x 184 x 87 mm 1.637.82 €
VISION Brandnew
flowating
Design!
ErP